NO. QTY. PART # DESCRIPTION

1 1 38-751113 LIGHT SWITCH

2 | 38-751112 MOTOR SWITCH

3 1 38-751114 TOP RUBBER PLUG

4 | 38-751119 COVER-MAIN HOUSING BLACK

S 1 38-751117 MAIN DRIVE GEAR

6 1 38-751123 THRUST WASHER

7/ 2 38-751149 BUSHING-SMALL

8 1 38-751124 PINION GEAR

9 1 38-751154 KEY-PINION

10 1 38-751118 SPUR GEAR

11 2 38-751148 BUSHING-LARGE

12 1 38-751116 MAIN GEAR HOUSING
13 2 38-751152 NUT-MS&

14 1 38-751158 MOTOR-4000 OYDESSY
15 4 38-751151 WASHER-LOCK M5

16 4 38-751150 BOLT-M5 X 20

17 1 38-751108 COVER-RIGHT SIDE BLACK
18 4 38-751140 SCREW-ST2.9 X 6.5

19 2 38-751125 WIRE CLIP

20 2 38-751141 SCREW-S§T4.2 X 9.5

21 | 38-751166 BREAKER-CIRCUIT

22 | 38-751143 RESTRAINT-WIRE

23 4 38-751144 SCREW-M4 X 12-N

24 1 38-751106 COVER-LEFT SIDE BLACK
25 4 38-751147 SCREW-CM4

26 1 38-751165 LIGHT HOLDER ASSEMBLY
27 1 38-751134 RETAINING RING LIGHT
28 1 38-751115 LIGHT BULB

29 1 38-751111 LIGHT LENS

30 1 38-751110 REFLECTOR-AMBER

31 4 38-751146 WASHER-LOCK M4

32 4 38-751145 NUT-M4-D-N

Motor Gear Assembly
38-751164
Complete




